Rank Total
1st 4
2nd 5
3rd 9
Rank Total
1st 5
2nd 8
3rd 13
4th 18
5th 26
6th 27
7th 27
8th 29
9th 31
Rank Total
1st 4
2nd 6
3rd 17
4th 20

Fleet
A
A
A

Fleet
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

Fleet
C

C
C
C

2017 TBYC Fall Series

A Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class

Mongoose IMX 38
Bobsled J35
Northern Harrier J41

HelmName
Eric Hansen
Bob VanderPloeg
Chris Wells

B Fleet

PHRF
57/60
69
66

Around the Welcomes
1
2
3

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

PHRF
135/138
111
132
105/108
108
132
138
132
132

Around the Welcomes
1
6
4
DNC

DNC

(€3]

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class HelmName
Flying Circus Express 27 James Gracey
Rumblefish J29 Sandy Sellers
Slingshot C&C 33 Mk Il Rob Berlinquette
Straight Jacket Terry Cano
True North C&C Rob Cameron
Mistral American Pride Geoff Hall
Innovator Viking 33 Rick Corness
Eclipse Laser 28 Christopher Winn
Tethani Viking 34 Fred Stille
C Fleet
Boat Class HelmName
Felucca Mirage 30 Bill Dunlop
Airborne C&C 27 Ken Lang
AirAura C&C 32 Chris Bailey
Growing Hunter 31 Dave DeJong

PHRF
165/168
192
168
186

Around the Welcomes
2

3
1
4

Loops 1

Loops 1

DNC
DNC

Loops 2

Loops 2

DNC
DNC
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