## 2017 TBYC Fall Series

## **A Fleet**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Total	Fleet	Boat	Class	HelmName	PHRF	Around the Welcomes	Loops 1	Loops 2
1st	4	Α	Mongoose	IMX 38	Eric Hansen	57/60	1	2	1
2nd	5	Α	Bobsled	J35	Bob VanderPloeg	69	2	1	2
3rd	9	Α	Northern Harrier	J41	Chris Wells	66	3	3	3

## **B** Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Total	Fleet	Boat	Class	HelmName	PHRF	<b>Around the Welcomes</b>	Loops 1	Loops 2
1st	5	В	Flying Circus	Express 27	James Gracey	135/138	1	1	3
2nd	8	В	Rumblefish	J29	Sandy Sellers	111	6	1	1
3rd	13	В	Slingshot	C&C 33 Mk II	Rob Berlinquette	132	4	5	4
4th	18	В	Straight Jacket		Terry Cano	105/108	DNC	4	2
5th	26	В	True North	C&C	Rob Cameron	108	2	DNC	DNC
6th	27	В	Mistral	American Pride	Geoff Hall	132	DNC	3	DNC
7th	27	В	Innovator	Viking 33	Rick Corness	138	3	DNC	DNC
8th	29	В	Eclipse	Laser 28	Christopher Winn	132	5	DNC	DNC
9th	31	В	Tethani	Viking 34	Fred Stille	132	7	DNC	DNC

## **C** Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Total	Fleet	Boat	Class	HelmName	PHRF	Around the Welcomes	Loops 1	Loops 2
1st	4	С	Felucca	Mirage 30	Bill Dunlop	165/168	2	1	1
2nd	6	С	Airborne	C&C 27	Ken Lang	192	3	1	2
3rd	17	С	AirAura	C&C 32	Chris Bailey	168	1	DNC	DNC
4th	20	С	Growing	Hunter 31	Dave DeJong	186	4	DNC	DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com